The Saucony South of England Cross Country Championships
at Bicton College, Exmouth on Saturday 28th January 2006

Under 15 Boys — FINAL RESULTS

Pos Name

RParker

K Wolfe

S Harding
N Young

T Goddard
J Senior

J Shelley
RMann

A Combs
10 MMason
11  JKnapp

12 AWilliams
13 RSparke
14 L Hards

15 ZRandall
16 A Moore
17 R Pawlak
18 DPlatt

19 T Cropp

20 MReed

21 L Caldwell
22 L Heard

23 G Twist

24 JMoxley
25 A Bellew
26 W Blakey
27 G Lewis
28 S Cavey
29 S MclLachlan
30 RFelton

31 NFleming
32 T Bryant
33 O Aitchison
34 MBloy

35 D Layton
36 M Suter

37 L Nicholas
38 JHay

39 T Lawson
40 A Wiltshire
41 M Goodwin
42  MCripps
43 JWoodley
44  PBatten

45 T Bowerman
46 CMaclean
47 PHannah
48 DPoingdestre
49 AGibb

50 J Burgess
51 JGraham
52 A Brown
53 T Gough
54 JlLee

55 B Venus
56 BCollinsPallett
57 J Langford
58 AFarmer
59 AClement
60 J Gorecki
61 A Cornwell
62 RCleave
63 DHope

64 JGreen

65 J Shadbolt
66 D Sach

67 B AlstrachenGreen
68 APoole

69 MGraham
70 SHampson
71 CDennis
72 JBird

73 ATeuten
74 CWard

75 MMoy

OCO~NOUTAWNE
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Club

Bedford & County AC
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Mendip Athletic Club
Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
City Of Norwich AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
HilingdonAC

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Team Southampton

Lewes AC

Woodford Green & Essex Ladies
Phoenix AC

Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Bracknell AC

Peterborough AC

North Devon AC

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Colchester & Tendring AC
Havering Mayesbrook AC

City Of Plymouth

Bedford & County AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Orion Harriers

Blackheath & Bromley H
Havering Mayesbrook AC
Bournemouth AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Havering Mayesbrook AC
Mendip Athletic Club

Lewes AC

Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Tavistock AC

Wells City Harriers

Bedford & County AC

West Suffolk AC

Chelmsford AC

Team Southampton

Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Wells City Harriers

Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Isle Of Wight AC

Nene Valley Harriers

Lewes AC

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
City Of Norwich AC

Herts Phoenix AC

Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Wells City Harriers

Watford Harriers

Bideford AAC

Orion Harriers

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Woking AC

Woodford Green & Essex Ladies
Newquay & Par AC
Tonbridge AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers
City Of Portsmouth AC

Orion Harriers

City Of Norwich AC
Colchester & Tendring AC
Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Chelmsford AC

Team Southampton

Ipswich Harriers

City Of Portsmouth AC
Blackheath & Bromley H

Orion Harriers

Time
14:53
14:56
14:57
15:02
15:09
15:12
15:13
15:13
15:29
15:32
15:34
15:39
15:42
15:42
1544
15:45
15:46
15:47
15:47
15:49
15:49
1551
1551
15:52
15:53
15:58
15:59
15:59
16:00
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:08
16:09
16:09
16:10
16:12
16:15
16:15
16:20
16:21
16:22
16:22
16:23
16:23
16:24
16:25
16:26
16:27
16:27
16:28
16:28
16:29
16:30
16:32
16:33
16:34
16:36
16:36
16:37
16:37
16:41
16:42
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:50
16:52
16:53
16:53
16:54
16:55
16:55
16:57

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

C Stewart
S Brown
PDay

T Lewis

M Adan

G Knowles
JWaldie

E Gunby

J Searle
OWillett
OMaskell

S Petty
RWilliams
P Thorpe

D Francis
S Merridian
JCotterill

K Slaughter
B Ineson

R Judge
GWillmot

T Derrick

B Grant
CJudge

S Carter

A O'Brien
A Woodward
D Penfold
A Holland

B Zaheer
S Bevan
CFountain
C Luscombe
L Chandler
L Gower

T Attwell

B Fox
RThomas
B Trigg
DWilliamson
L Earley
CSmith

J Gregory
D Summers
MMcNamaraHaddington
D Bowden
J Harris

K Moreland
R Evans

B Wiltshire
JWhittle

L Barker
W Morton
D Short

B Conibear
MPeek

O Ager

O Robinson
J Kay

B Johnston
A Young

L Baldwin
E Woodhouse
S Wiltshire
A Reed

N Stone

D Thorn

L King
JGermain
B Dredge

S Brown

J Bayliss

A Geddes
L Holden

J Halliwell

Team Southampton

Havering Mayesbrook AC
Mendip Athletic Club

Harrow AC

Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Vale Of Aylesbury AC
Cornwall AC

Peterborough AC

Nene Valley Harriers
Cornwall AC

City Of Norwich AC

North Devon AC

North Devon AC

Chelmsford AC

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Wells City Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Chelmsford AC

Poole Runners

Chelmsford AC

Cornwall AC

Mendip Athletic Club

North Devon AC

Chelmsford AC

Bexley AC

Herne Hill Harriers

Cornwall AC

Orion Harriers

North Devon AC

Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Herne Hill Harriers

Poole Runners

Lewes AC

Mendip Athletic Club
Dorchester AC

Tonbridge AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Bedford & County AC
PooleAC

South Devon AC

Reading AC

Vale Of Aylesbury AC
Tavistock AC

Taunton AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Blackheath & Bromley H

City of Salisbury AC
Poole AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Tamar Trotters

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
South Devon AC

Taunton AC

Taunton AC

Blackheath & Bromley H
Medway & Maidstone AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Tonbridge AC

City of Salisbury AC

City of Salisbury AC

Erme Valley Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Havant AC

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Herne Hill Harriers
Blackheath & Bromley H
North Devon AC

Bideford AAC

Havant AC

Havant AC
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16:58
17:08
17:09
17:09
17:12
17:14
17:15
17:17
17:17
17:18
17:19
17:19
17:25
17:25
17:26
17:28
17:31
17:33
17:36
17:41
17:45
17:46
17:48
17:49
17:52
17:53
17:54
1754
17:56
17:56
17:57
17:58
17:58
18:00
18:01
18:02
18:06
18:09
18:10
18:11
18:12
18:15
18:16
18:19
18:20
18:21
18:26
18:28
18:28
18:32
18:36
18:40
1841
18:49
18:52
18:53
18:54
19:04
19:17
19:19
19:21
19:30
19:34
19:45
20:03
20:50
20:52
20:53
21:50
22:08
22:15
22:18
22:26
25:54
26:55



1 Tonbridge AC

2 Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
3 Havering Mayesbrook AC

4 Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
5 Bedford & County AC

6 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
7 Team Southampton

8 Lewes AC

9 City Of Norwich AC
10 Mendip Athletic Club
11 Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
12 Orion Harriers
13 Wells City Harriers
14 North Devon AC
15 Chelmsford AC
16 Blackheath & Bromley H

17 Cornwall AC
18 Herne Hill Harriers
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24

96
163
179
182
192
202
208
211
214
219
226
232
291
295
359
365
495

Under 15 Boys — TEAM RESULTS

2 K Wolfe

5 T Goddard
23 G Twist
15 ZRandall

1 RParker

7 J Shelley
11 JKnapp
12 A Williams

6 J Senior

4 N Young
19 T Cropp
27 G Lewis
40 A Wiltshire
18 DPlatt
43 J Woodley
28 S Cavey
82 JWaldie

101 A O'Brien

3 SHarding
20 MReed

29 S McLachlan

37 L Nicholas
25 A Bellew
31 NFleming
44 P Batten
36 M Suter
52 A Brown
35 D Layton
51 JGraham
58 A Farmer
46 CMaclean
87 SPetty

70 SHampson
74 CWard
85 OWillett

108 C Luscombe

9 A Combs
33 O Aitchison
34 MBloy
47 PHannah
41 M Goodwin
32 T Bryant
71 CDennis
50 J Burgess

10 MMason

38 J Hay

77 S Brown

80 M Adan
115 DWilliamson
122 J Harris

76 C Stewart
110 L Gower

67 B AlstrachenGreen 86 O Maskell

78 P Day
59 AClement
66 D Sach
55 B Venus
88 RWilliams
89 P Thorpe
124 R Evans
96 GWillmot
141 N Stone
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97 T Derrick

90 D Francis

75 M Moy

91 S Merridian

98 B Grant

93 K Slaughter
133 O Robinson
102 A Woodward
145 B Dredge
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